BMB DAR-200HD
สเปค
Stereo mode @8Ω 1kHz 2x200W
Sensitivity @8Ω 1kHz 620mV
Frequency Response 20Hz-20kHz ±0.5dB
Total Harmonic Distortion @8Ω 1kHz, MIC input 0.05%
@8Ω 1kHz,AUX/KARAOKE input 0.05%
Signal to Noise Ratio A-weighted,MIC input ≥85dB
A-weiqhted, MIC mute AUX/KARAOKE input ≥96dB
Intermodulation distortion @8Ω 60Hz-7kHz < 0.1%
Voltage gain @8Ω 1kHz 36±1dB
Channel separation @8Ω 1kHz ≥78dB
Input Impedance @1kHz balance 20kΩ
AC power specifications AC100V-130V(50/60Hz) 100V Model
AC220V-240V(50/60Hz) 200V Model
Product dimensions(W*D*H) 420mm x 290mm x 89mm
Packaging dimensions(W*D*H) 561mm x 470mm x 175mm
Net weight 10.2kg
Gross weight 12.7kg